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To be accomplished by the SPMS 
 
 Sector Core Group and Sector Head and submitted to IPO 
-(
together with 3 copies of OPCRs with rating – one set has attached supporting documents) today, 
January 14, 2016
)
SUMMARY LIST OF OFFICE RATINGS
Name of Sector 	  : ________________________________________
Head of the Sector : ________________________________________
Number of Offices : ________________________________________

	
	
JANUARY - JUNE

	JULY - DECEMBER
	JANUARY – DECEMBER
(Weighted Average of two (2) rating periods)

	Name College / Office / Department
	Numerical Rating
	Adjectival Rating *
	Numerical Rating
	Adjectival Rating
	Numerical Rating
	Adjectival Rating

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	
	
	



* For purposes of determining the Adjectival Rating, please use the following rating scale:
	Interval
	Final Rating
	Adjectival Interpretation

	4.50001 – 5.00000
	5
	Outstanding

	3.50001 – 4.50000
	4
	Very Satisfactory

	2.50001 – 3.50000
	3
	Satisfactory

	1.50001 - 2.50000  
	2
	Unsatisfactory

	0 – 1.500000
	1
	Poor




Evaluated and Verified by:

						                            		 
< Name   >		                         <Name >	 			<Name >	
Member, Sector Core Group		         Member, Sector Core Group	                Member, Sector Core Group	   
	

< Name   >		                         <Name >			                
Member, Sector Core Group	                        Member, Sector Core Group				 

				                        
Reviewed by:							 


< Name  >				 
<Chair, Sector Core Group >				                                                                   


Recommending Approval:


<Name of Sector Vice President>	
<Vice President for 	           	            >


Approved by:
	
							                         
 <Name of University President>	
          President 
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